256
Cable Ties and Fixings
Fixing products for pipes and harnesses
D
at
e
of
 is

1.14
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com/fixings
The HVCC bracket range is designed to hold multiple cables in line, they can be
used to secure cables to the body panel or chassis using an M6 bolt or stud.
TYPE Drawing
Stud
Ø
Bundle
Ø min.
Bundle
Ø max.
Width
(W)
Length
(L) Material Colour Article-No.
DHVC15-17M6 M6 15.0 17.2 32.0 66.0
PA6GF30
TPV
Black (BK) 151-04288
DHVC10-12M6 M6 10.0 12.0 30.0 59.0
PA6GF30
TPV
Black (BK) 151-04286
DHVC18-20M6 M6 18.0 20.0 36.0 72.0
PA6GF30
TPV
Black (BK) 151-04290
DHVC10-12M8 M8 10.0 12.0 30.0 59.0
PA66GF30
TPV
Black (BK) 151-04287
DHVC15-17M8 M8 15.0 17.2 32.0 66.0
PA6GF30
TPV
Black (BK) 151-04289
DHVC18-20M8 M8 18.0 20.0 36.0 72.0
PA6GF30
TPV
Black (BK) 151-04291
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.